
к домам

0,052

к домам
0,050

1.
1

1.
7

3,687

1.14.1

0
,0

6
3

0
,1

1
0

0
,1

9
4

0
,1

5
1

(0
,0

1
5)

2
.4

2.1

2.1

5.19.2

5.19.1

5.19.2

5.19.1

Н
-1

20
1 

"К
оч

ен
ев

о-
со

вх
оз

 К
оч

ен
ев

ск
ий

"

Но
во

си
би

рс
ка

я 
об

ла
ст

ь
р.
п.
 К

оч
ен

ев
о,
 у

л.
 Е

рм
ак

а
уч

ас
т
ок

 1
0,

00
0-

0,
21

6
1:7

00

4
,5

0

5
,0

0

4
,0

0

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Дорожная разметка справа
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

справа

Тротуары справа



0
,2

8
1

0
,3

6
5

0
,2

4
0

0
,3

2
1

0
,4

1
0

0
,4

5
2

Но
во

си
би

рс
ка

я 
об

ла
ст

ь
р.
п.
 К

оч
ен

ев
о,
 у

л.
 Е

рм
ак

а
уч

ас
т
ок

 1
0,

21
6-

0,
45

6
1:7

00

4
,0

0

3
,5

0

4
,0

0

3
,5

0

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Дорожная разметка справа
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

справа

Тротуары справа



0
,4

8
3

0
,5

5
6

0
,6

1
8

0
, 5

1
7

0
,5

9
0

0,028

(0
,4

7
4
)

2
.1

(0
, 4

9
8

)
2
. 1

(0,014)

2.4

у
л

. Е
р

м
а
ка

, у
ч
а
сто

к 2

ул. Малиновая, участок 2

Но
во

си
би

рс
ка

я 
об

ла
ст

ь
р.
п.
 К

оч
ен

ев
о,
 у

л.
 Е

рм
ак

а
уч

ас
т
ок

 1
0,

45
6-

0,
64

0
1:7

00

3
,5

0

4
, 0

0

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Дорожная разметка справа
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

справа

Тротуары справа


